

## Portable Restroom Trailers, LLC (PRT) to Exhibit at the Disaster Expo USA in Miami

Portable Restroom Trailers, LLC is excited to announce its participation in the Disaster Expo USA, taking place March 5th and 6th. Visit booth 422!

LAKE WYLIE, SC, UNITED STATES, March 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Portable Restroom Trailers, LLC, an Inc 5000 leading provider of high-quality portable restroom and sanitation solutions, is excited to announce its participation in the Disaster Expo USA, taking place March 5-6, 2025, at the Miami Beach Convention Center. The



event focuses on disaster preparedness and emergency response solutions, bringing together industry experts, government agencies, and businesses dedicated to disaster relief efforts.

The Disaster Expo USA is a premier event designed to showcase cutting-edge solutions for



Disaster relief is a critical area where sanitation solutions play a vital role in maintaining health, safety, and dignity for those affected."

Teri Pahon, CEO

disaster preparedness, response, and recovery. As a trusted supplier of sanitation solutions for disaster relief, PRT is eager to connect with emergency management professionals, aid organizations, and government agencies to demonstrate how its portable restroom, shower, and bunkhouse trailers provide essential support in disaster-affected areas.

"Disaster relief is a critical area where sanitation solutions play a vital role in maintaining health, safety, and dignity

for those affected," said Teri Pahon, CEO of Portable Restroom Trailers, LLC. "We are proud to showcase our innovative and durable mobile restroom and bunkhouse trailers at the Miami Disaster Expo, reinforcing our commitment to supporting first responders, emergency teams, and relief organizations."

PRT remains dedicated to providing top-tier sanitation solutions for a variety of industries,

including disaster relief, construction, and municipalities. With up to 300 trailers in stock, including ADA-compliant restrooms, portable shower trailers, and bunkhouse units, the company ensures fast delivery and superior customer service to meet the evolving needs of clients.

Visit Portable Restroom Trailers, LLC at Booth #422 to explore our latest inventory, speak with our team, and learn how our solutions can enhance your disaster response efforts.

For more information or to find the right portable restroom solution for your needs, visit www.PortableRestroomTrailers.com or call 866-620-5320.

Teri Pahon Portable Restroom Trailers LLC +1 866-620-5320 info@portablerestroomtrailers.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/791007068

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.